

### MAXIMUM PEST CONTROL, INC.

	SERVICE LOCA	TION	
Relican Point and	0'5		
STREET 4924 VICE ROV	# 8.4		
CITY, STATE and ZIP	3504 PERSONTO BI	AU KOVACIC 2	39-738-1581
PHONE TYPE OF PROPERTY	TO BE SERVICED	1044010101	
DATE SERVICE BEGINS EXPIRATION DATE	RENEWAL	SERVICE TO BE PERFORMED  MONTHLY QUARTER	RLY OTHER
PESTS TO BE CONTROLLED:			
Dywood termites = 7	T		
DTreat Cabinets using	1 - how and	Lesander An	101 Deeded
1) Treat cabines asing	times and	Termas of	/
after Cabinets are	removed to	MWalls -	2 0 1 Sep. 11
(2) Foam inside of W	all Voids on	North Riter	en and Jouth
Kitchen wall whi	le Cabinets C	ere off.	
TERMS AND CONDITIONS: OF THE TOTAL T	reated areas or	aly and there	is no repair
Constante for dame	age caused by	termites;	outy and cause
Guarantee for dame	have to be di	illed will be	outly and care
2) Any needed but	no painting we	11 be Perteri	ned.
SERVICE GUARANTEE: We agree to apply Service Agreement. All labor and materials	chamicals to control above-name	d pests in accordance with term	s and conditions of this ximum safety required by
federal, state and city regulations.	will be furnished to provide the m		
SERVICE RENEWAL: This agreement shall	be for an initial period of one yea	r, and will renew itself annually u	inless either party cancels
this agreement by giving thirty days written r	notice before any expiration date.		
ANNUAL	+	1 -1	
AGREEMENT CHARGE \$	BY	MPANY DIAMETERS	DATE 8-1-/10
INITIAL SERVICE CHARGE \$		(AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE)	
MONTHLY/QUARTERLY PAYMENTS \$	FOR		DATE
9 Line treat #	750	STOMER (AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE)	



### MAXIMUM PEST CONTROL, INC.

A	SERVICE LOCATION			
Petican foint Condo's				
4924 Vicerov # B-5	DEDSON TO BE CONTACTED. SERVICE PHONE			
CITY STATE and ZIP AMAIL FL. 33904	PERSON TO BE CONTACTED. SERVICE PHONE 239-738-1581			
PHONE TYPE OF PROPERTY TO BE SERVICED  MILL TO THE STATE OF THE SERVICED TO TH	andos			
DATE SERVICE BEGINS EXPIRATION DATE	RENEWAL SERVICE TO BE PERFORMED    MONTHLY   QUARTERLY   OTHER			
PEGTS TO BE CONTROLLED:				
Dy wood termites	-			
DIFFERENT Void above Cabinets	m South wall by foaming			
with termider.				
Gaurantees are the san	a as B-U			
Gaurantees are the sun	ne us Die			
SERVICE GUARANTEE: We agree to apply chemicals to control a	above-named pests in accordance with terms and conditions of this ovide the most efficient pest control and maximum safety required by			
federal, state and city regulations.	ovide income control participation in the con			
SERVICE RENEWAL: This agreement shall be for an initial period	of one year, and will renew itself annually unless either party cancels			
this agreement by giving thirty days written notice before any expir	ration date.			
ANNUAL SACRETATION CHARGE	Dai-1 0111			
AGREEMENT CHARGE \$	COMPANY (AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE) DATE			
INITIAL SERVICE CHARGE \$				
MONTHLY/QUARTERLY PAYMENTS \$	FOR CUSTOMER (AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE) DATE			
1 time \$ 200				



#### MAXIMUM PEST CONTROL, INC.

CUSTOMER /		SERVICE LOCA	FION	2	
Belican Point	Condois		2		
4924 VILLE	OV #	PERSONATO BE	SERVICE	DE PHONE	
CITY, STATE and ZIP	C. 33904B-1	PERSON TO BE	Opirinoiza	39-738-158/	
PHONE	TYPE OF PROPERTY TO BE SERVICED				
DATE SERVICE BEGINS	EXPIRATION DATE	RENEWAL	SERVICE TO BE PERFORMED  ☐ MONTHLY ☐ QUARTER	LY OTHER	
PESTS TO BE CONTROLLED:  DYWOOD + 6	conites				
U DIYWOOD TE	0.1111.5	age the section was and section the ex-			
		are the real law to the section of		es euro mado, con del parí las ses tens euro non guar las con ses ses las las las ses tas ses ces euro un	
	and the same that the same that the same and	AND THE STREET STREET STREET STREET			
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:	>1		1 6		
(1) treat holes	in ceiling us	sing.	termider Dr	4	
and Sealir	ig holes.				
	)				
TERMS AND CONDITIONS:	aca the	CAN	10		
Gugrantee are the same.					
SERVICE GUARANTEE: We as Service Agreement. All labor a federal, state and city regulatio	gree to apply chemicals to control at and materials will be furnished to pro ns.	oove-name vide the m	d pests in accordance with terms ost efficient pest control and max	and conditions of this kimum safety required by	
SERVICE RENEWAL: This agreement by giving thirty	eement shall be for an initial period of days written notice before any expira	of one year ation date.	, and will renew itself annually u	nless either party cancels	
ANNUAL AGREEMENT CHARGE	\$	ВУ	alprid	DATE 8-1-16	
INITIAL SERVICE CHARGE	\$	CON	(AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE)		
MONTHLY/QUARTERLY PAYME	ENTS \$ #	FOF	TOMER (AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE)	_ DATE	
L TIME	\$ <u>/ / / </u>				



#### MAXIMUM PEST CONTROL, INC.

OLIOTOPE A		SERVICE LOCATION	
Relican toint	Condo's	8	* **
4924 Vice Rov	/		SERVICE PHONE
CITY, STATE and ZIP	33904 C-2	PERSON TO BE GONTACTED KOYGCIC	2 000 11-5//
PHONE	TYPE OF PROPERTY TO BE SERVICED  MULTI-FGM///	Condois	
DATE SERVICE BEGINS	EXPIRATION DATE	RENEWAL SERVICE TO BE PERFORMED  MONTHLY  G	UARTERLY OTHER
PESTS TO BE CONTROLLED:	1.1000-1-5		
DIMMOO	d termites		
	and the stage that are the stage that the stage tha		
,	1 7		A
DTILLAT WINDO	w seat (Bey and around	(window) by	1 toaming
with timber	= and around	window to	ame.
termia	lor		
100000			
TERMS AND CONDITIONS:			
Service Agreement. All labor ar	ree to apply chemicals to control at nd materials will be furnished to pro	pove-named pests in accordance v	vith terms and conditions of this and maximum safety required by
federal, state and city regulation			
	ement shall be for an initial period lays written notice before any expira		nnually unless either party cancels
ANNUAL		. ()	1 0
AGREEMENT CHARGE	\$	COMPANY (AUTHORIZED SIG	DATE 8-1-16.
INITIAL SERVICE CHARGE	\$	WOLLDOWNER	
MONTHLY/QUARTERLY PAYMEN	NTS \$	FOR CUSTOMER(AUTHORIZED SIG	DATE
1 time	\$ 200	(AUTHORIZED SIGI	VII OTIL)



#### MAXIMUM PEST CONTROL, INC.

		SERVICE LOCATION		
Delian Point Con	dois			
4924 VICE ROV	*		SERVICE PHONE	
CITY, STATE and ZIP COYCU TL 335	304 5-5	PERSON TO BE CONTACTED  AN CHY KOVG		738-1581
PHONE TYPE OF PR	OPERTY TO BE SERVICED TO THE LY	Condois		
DATE SERVICE BEGINS EXPIRATION	DATE	RENEWAL SERVICE TO BE PERFORI	QUARTERLY	OTHER
PESTS TO BE CONTROLLED DAYWOOD A	mites			
, 01		CAM AND AN AND AND AND AND AN		
			the control of the control of the control of the control of	
	were any company and the state of	e par anche de la company	en en julius sent tren men segun entre der ante en men entre en 195 feb tret i	
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:	Cart Bay	100 do 1 ) lou	- Locuration	0
D treat window.	Seat Coay	window 109	toamin	-
with termidor	and arou	nd window	trame.	
			and the same of the same and the same of t	
TERMS AND CONDITIONS:				
			and a second of	anditions of this
SERVICE GUARANTEE: We agree to a Service Agreement. All labor and mate	pply chemicals to control ab rials will be furnished to pro	ove-named pests in accorda vide the most efficient pest of	control and maximum	safety required by
federal, state and city regulations.				
SERVICE RENEWAL: This agreement this agreement by giving thirty days wri	shall be for an initial period of tten notice before any expira	of one year, and will renew it tion date.	self annually unless o	either party cancels
ANNUAL			-0	
AGREEMENT CHARGE		BY COMPANY ALL	IZED SIGNATURE) DA	TE 8-1-14
INITIAL SERVICE CHARGE		V (AUTHOR	ILED SIGNATURE)	
MONTHLY/QUARTERLY PAYMENTS	# 3	FOR CUSTOMER	IZED SIGNATURE)	TE
2 5m0	200	(AUTHOR	IZED SIGNATURE)	